Schedule of Fees and Charges

Library Services

480-644-3100

Description of Services:

Change for Overdue Interlibrary Loan
Maximum Fine

Library Hold Not Picked Up Fee (after 7 days)
Interlibrary Loan Not Picked Up Fee

Lost Materials (all types and formats of lost library materials)

Collection Agency Fee
Service Fee

Library Copy Machine

Printing Items from Public Access Computers and
Microfilm/Microfiche machines

Color Printing

Lost Library Card Fee (replacement of card after first reported loss)

Out of County Fee
Internet Guest Passes

Obituary Search

Flashdrives

Meeting Room Rental

Earbuds

3D Printing
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Plus Transaction Privilege (Sales) Tax, where applicable.

Fee:
$1.00
$10.00

$1.00
$2.00

Full price of
material

$15.00
$5.00

$0.20

$0.20
$1.00

$2.00

$40.00
$1.00

$15.00

$10.00

$15.00

$2.00

$0.05

Unit:
Per day
Per item

Per item
Per day

Page (self
service)
Page

Per page

Per card in all
cases

Per hour

Per search,
regardless of
results

Per drive

Per hour for
large meeting
rooms

Per set

Per gram

Revenue Code:

1101-3107
1101-3107

1101-5908

1101-5908

1101-3107

1101-3106

1101-3106

1101-3106

1101-5908

1101-3107

1101-3107

1101-3107

1101-9808

1101-3107

1101-9808

1101-9808



Schedule of Fees and Charges

Library Services

480-644-3100
Description of Services: Fee: Unit: Revenue Code:

Reusable Shopping Bag $2.00 Per bag 1101-9808
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Plus Transaction Privilege (Sales) Tax, where applicable.



